International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021
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Bareback Bronc

Name City State Money
Stetson Cole Bierman Martin TN 7,677.00
Job Dunlavey Kempton IL 5,800.14
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Bull Riding
Name City
Perry Schrock Mendon
(R) Cash Keeling Purdy
Coleman Rude Laketon
Daniel Tinsman Troy
(R) J.W. Downs Durant
Marcel Autman Kankakee
(R) Caleb Buckwalter Cambridge
Josh Steele Sparta

State

MI
MO
IN
OH
OK
IL
MN
MO

Money

2,273.40
1,852.70
1,368.90
513.00
288.00
270.00
243.00
207.00
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(R) Augustus Jones
Stephen Graefen
Trey Watts
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Saddle Bronc

City State
Monroe City MO
Dwight IL
Muncy PA

Page 3



International Professional Rodeo Association

Central Regional Standings from 10/01/2020 through 09/30/2021

Rank

© 00N UL WNPE

N e e N e el e =
NoOo oA WNRO

10/12/2021 @ 15:16:54

(R)
(R)

(R)

Printed on 10/12/2021

Name

Hadley Deshazo
Clay Yadon

BJ Billingsley
Cord Barricklow
Brock Pezanoski
Leon Jess

Colt Hayes

Clint Southworth
Ryan Holle
Joseph Waling
Dave Corcoran
JB Bound

Dustin Jacobson
Kyle VanDerleest
Mitch Allen
Nolan Richie
Strand Barricklow

Tie-Down Roping

City

Ash Flat
Otterbein
Evening Shade
Lebanon
LaSalle
Arthur
Brownsburg
Bagdad
Whitewater
Williamsport
Earlville

Fort Atkinson
Cambridge
Morrison
Armstong
Bristol
Lebanon

State

Money

3,168.00
2,721.78
1,992.60
1,760.94
1,490.40
1,461.24
1,088.64
994.50
896.40
859.50
796.50
718.20
712.44
663.30
567.00
472.50
144.00
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Name

Chase Adamson
Colten Strahan
Cody Gardner
Caleb Little
Dorian Autman
Gus Franzen
David Franks

Ty Brown

Eli Tippmann
Adam Strahan
Rob Lawlyes
Cord Barricklow
Whalen Pickerill
Kyle Hamrick
Adam Calvert
Timothy Tippmann
Justin Musselman
Clay Milhollin
Jeremy Fager
Aaron Calvert

Steer Wrestling

City

Rio

Aroma Park
Paoli
Dexter
Kankakee
Kearney
Milan
Palmyra
New Haven
Kanakee
Perrysville
Lebanon
Raymond
Mt Vernon
Illinois City
Fort Wayne
Petersburg
Parker City
Oregon
Illinois City

State

Money

4,223.70
2,683.72
2,593.80
2,569.59
2,096.10
1,770.55
1,740.60
1,474.20
1,392.57
1,364.40
1,199.70
1,191.60
1,150.20
1,060.20

960.75

877.50

734.99

661.50

493.20

468.00
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Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Ashley Ketron

Jessica Hopkins

Lucy Ferch

Amber Mostoller- Wrye
Sarah Tharp

Kayla Berger

Haley Patterson

Ayla Manley

Haven Courville

Lori Fackler

Sherry Sunden

Ellie Franks

Katie Little

Jaclyn Corcoran
Morgan Girdler

Casey Parr

Michelle Christensen
Brittany Barker Hostetler
Linda Jacobson
Joanne Fabini

City
Columbus
Gosport
Hamlet
Murray
Washington
Lowell

New Carlisle
Mount Vernon
Kankakee
Bloomingburg
Greenfield
Milan
Dexter
Earlville
Mackinaw
Carbondale
Coal City
Commiskey
Cambridge
Fort Wayne

State

Money

6,021.00
4,496.04
3,607.65
2,406.51
1,622.70
1,575.00
1,530.68
1,030.32
695.70
639.45
508.95
487.80
428.40
310.50
297.00
207.00
162.00
158.40
157.50
117.00
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Header Team Roping

Name

Chase Adamson
Dakota Sunday
Tyler Jackson
Kyle VanDerleest
Chris Coulter

JB Bound
Zachary Hunter
Clay Yadon
Strand Barricklow
David Walker
Devin James
Russ Manion
Cash Shegan
Jon Clark

Brock Pezanoski
Dylan Schulenberg
Colton Bugis
Clay Norris

Ricky Littlejohn
Dustin Jacobson

City

Rio
Huntington
Salem
Morrison
Hoopeston
Fort Atkinson
Attica
Otterbein
Lebanon
Diamond
Sikeston
Waverly
Sulphur Springs
Walkerton
LaSalle

Coal Valley
Highland
Walkerton
North Adams
Cambridge

State

Money

3,384.27
3,260.70
3,118.18
2,346.75
2,271.06
1,217.74
1,174.50
1,126.80
1,062.00
1,053.86
997.02
807.30
684.00
673.20
630.00
607.16
562.50
513.00
225.00
207.00
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Heeler Team Roping

Name

Ben Davis
Adam Schlechty
Aaron Callahan
Cooper Freeman
Hadley Deshazo
Mike Adamson
Kolby Krieger
Terry Durbin
Wade Pickerill
BJ Billingsley
Cole Gibson
Clay Norris
Chris Coulter
Ricky Littlejohn
Reed Pezanoski
Timothy Tippmann
Zach Eads

Jake Hawkins
Cody Gatlin

City

Dewey
Ansonia
Cambridge
Carthage
Ash Flat
New Windsor
Fredricktown
Athens
Perrysville
Evening Shade
Petersburg
Walkerton
Hoopeston
North Adams
LaSalle

Fort Wayne
Bedford
Goshen
Seymour

State

IL
OH
IL
MO
AR
IL
MO

Money

4,182.66
3,939.75
2,337.12
1,809.86
1,724.40
1,578.60
1,521.36
1,253.70
803.70
752.17
574.56
556.20
496.80
405.00
315.00
303.75
297.00
283.50
119.70
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Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Sydney Hurley
Keeley Senn
Laney Felter
Jessica Fisher
Michelle Christensen
Casey Parr
Kayla Berger
Bailey Mowen
Patricia Benedict
Katelyn Gardner
Shelby Jacobson

City
Columbia City
Coal City
Cisco
Oxford
Coal City
Carbondale
Lowell
Baylis
Beecher
Paoli
Cambridge

State

Money

3,520.71
3,194.56
2,623.50
1,961.10
1,750.50
1,644.80
1,352.25
1,182.83
1,057.50

887.31

630.00
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